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  Donne classifica  

1 251 MTB TESO Alessandra CESSALTO TV 1h59:45.9 12,52

2 213 E-BIKE LIGHEZZOLO Alessandra ALBIGNASEGO PD 2h00:23.0 +37.1 12,46

3 241 MTB SASSANO Alessandra SCURELLE TN 2h52:45.3 +52:59.4 8,68

 Miglior giro : 251  TESO Alessandra - 1h59:45.9

  E-BIKE  

1 254 E-BIKE ZULIAN Osvaldo DOMEGGE DI CADORE BL 59:57.8 25,01

2 279 E-BIKE TENAN Michele Montebelluna TV 1h01:48.1 +1:50.3 24,27

3 280 E-BIKE TOCCHETTO ANDREA 1h02:15.8 +2:18.0 24,09

4 295 E-BIKE ALBERTINI PAOLO 1h07:25.7 +7:27.9 22,24

5 299 E-BIKE ALBERTINI MARTINO 1h09:13.8 +9:16.0 21,66

6 291 E-BIKE TORRESAN Luca Trevsio TV 1h09:40.0 +9:42.2 21,53

7 217 E-BIKE BADOCCO Denis SACCOLONGO PD 1h09:58.8 +10:01.0 21,43

8 208 E-BIKE RIZZO Louis SAONARA PD 1h11:53.4 +11:55.6 20,86

9 283 E-BIKE BARBIERATO Gianpaolo BOVOLENTA PD 1h18:10.9 +18:13.1 19,18

10 212 E-BIKE VOLPE Nicola PADOVA PD 1h21:21.4 +21:23.6 18,43

11 211 E-BIKE DALLA LIBERA Francesco PADOVA PD 1h41:53.5 +41:55.7 14,72

12 232 E-BIKE REBESCHINI Andrea MASSANZAGO PD 1h50:18.5 +50:20.7 13,59

13 213 E-BIKE LIGHEZZOLO Alessandra ALBIGNASEGO PD 2h00:23.0 +1h00:25.2 12,46

14 229 E-BIKE DREI Paolo RAVENNA RA 2h02:39.1 +1h02:41.3 12,22

 Miglior giro : 254  ZULIAN Osvaldo - 59:57.8

  FAT BIKE  

1 262 FAT BIKE RIGHI Giorgio CESENA FC 1h09:52.9 21,46

2 260 FAT BIKE MOLTENI Luca ALBAVILLA CO 1h11:52.1 +1:59.2 20,87

3 202 FAT BIKE CHIODETTO Andrea PADOVA PD 1h12:58.7 +3:05.8 20,55

4 256 FAT BIKE PERATHONER Alexander SELVA VAL GARDENA BZ 1h14:56.7 +5:03.8 20,01

5 288 FAT BIKE EMMANUEL Diana san daniele del friuli UD 1h16:40.1 +6:47.2 19,56

6 271 FAT BIKE GALLINA Michele ODERZO TV 1h19:17.7 +9:24.8 18,91

7 296 FAT BIKE MOSOLE GIANNI 1h24:54.7 +15:01.8 17,66

8 219 FAT BIKE BALLANTE Fabio VIGONZA PD 1h25:16.6 +15:23.7 17,58

9 285 FAT BIKE BOSIO Christian Jesolo VE 1h26:15.0 +16:22.1 17,39

10 246 FAT BIKE TARDINI Michele PARMA PR 1h26:26.8 +16:33.9 17,35

11 228 FAT BIKE RAGONA Patrick BOLZANO BZ 1h34:53.9 +25:01.0 15,80

12 301 FAT BIKE DE FLORIAN  MAURIZIO 1h38:24.3 +28:31.4 15,24

13 218 FAT BIKE PACE Matteo DESENZANO DEL GARDA BS 1h40:11.2 +30:18.3 14,97

14 258 FAT BIKE SALVADORETTI Andrea DOSSON DI CASIER TV 1h41:03.4 +31:10.5 14,84

15 203 FAT BIKE CHIODETTO Paolo PADOVA PD 1h42:12.1 +32:19.2 14,67

16 290 FAT BIKE TRONCHIN Alessandro Preganziol TV 1h42:13.3 +32:20.4 14,67

17 249 FAT BIKE PALUMBO Marco SANTO STEFANO TICINO MI 1h42:38.7 +32:45.8 14,61

18 226 FAT BIKE MARCON Giacomo EGNA BZ 1h43:41.1 +33:48.2 14,46

19 294 FAT BIKE RABENSTEINE Alex 1h45:41.0 +35:48.1 14,19
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20 201 FAT BIKE MIANI Massimo PASIAN DI PRATO UD 1h47:21.1 +37:28.2 13,97

21 273 FAT BIKE SALAMON Cleris SAN VENDEMIANO TV 1h47:22.6 +37:29.7 13,96

22 289 FAT BIKE PRETE Sandro Preganziol TV 1h50:19.7 +40:26.8 13,59

23 204 FAT BIKE BRUDERHOFER Guenther DETTINGEN 1h51:10.0 +41:17.1 13,49

24 298 FAT BIKE OGGIANO ALESSANDRO 1h51:39.9 +41:47.0 13,43

25 227 FAT BIKE GENNARO Luca LAIVES BZ 1h53:21.4 +43:28.5 13,23

26 223 FAT BIKE RAGAZZO Cristian SONA VR 2h06:15.5 +56:22.6 11,88

27 221 FAT BIKE SARTORI Andrea SONA VR 2h06:16.4 +56:23.5 11,87

28 206 FAT BIKE GEYER Michael DIETRAMSZELL 2h08:07.0 +58:14.1 11,70

29 209 FAT BIKE BABBINI Matteo CARRARA MS 2h11:44.7 +1h01:51.8 11,38

30 225 FAT BIKE MARCON Gabriele EGNA BZ 2h12:00.9 +1h02:08.0 11,36

31 277 FAT BIKE RIZZETTO Rudy CASIER TV 2h13:39.2 +1h03:46.3 11,22

32 216 FAT BIKE PASQUALI Federico SAN GIORGIO DELLE PERTICHE PD 2h18:39.9 +1h08:47.0 10,81

33 234 FAT BIKE TURRIN Adriano SANTA GIUSTINA BL 2h18:41.2 +1h08:48.3 10,81

34 238 FAT BIKE MANTOVANI Omar BAGANZOLA PR 2h23:17.2 +1h13:24.3 10,46

35 266 FAT BIKE GUERRA Francesco NOVENTA PADOVANA PD 2h39:21.5 +1h29:28.6 9,41

36 292 FAT BIKE BERTAGNIN Franco Vicenza VI 2h39:24.2 +1h29:31.3 9,41

37 267 FAT BIKE FERRARI Gian Luca SISSA PR 2h45:16.8 +1h35:23.9 9,07

38 257 FAT BIKE SACCANI Claudio TORRILE PR 2h45:17.8 +1h35:24.9 9,07

 Miglior giro : 262  RIGHI Giorgio - 1h09:52.9

  MTB  

1 252 MTB KOGLER Luca MESTRE VENEZIA VE 1h23:34.7 17,94

2 286 MTB GAVINI Alberto San Daniele del Friuli UD 1h23:37.7 +3.0 17,93

3 237 MTB ROSINA Mirko DOMODOSSOLA VB 1h32:18.2 +8:43.5 16,25

4 261 MTB TREVISAN Sergio ARZIGNANO VI 1h32:19.9 +8:45.2 16,24

5 263 MTB REDAELLI Rinaldo BRIOSCO MB 1h34:01.8 +10:27.1 15,95

6 268 MTB SPADILIERO Luca SAN PIETRO MUSSOLINO VI 1h36:24.5 +12:49.8 15,55

7 272 MTB DA LIO Adriano SPINEA VE 1h40:05.0 +16:30.3 14,98

8 282 MTB PICCIN Rubens ALPAGO BL 1h41:57.0 +18:22.3 14,71

9 287 MTB CARGNELUTTI Stefano Majano UD 1h43:55.7 +20:21.0 14,43

10 210 MTB MORO Paolo PORTOGRUARO VE 1h47:31.2 +23:56.5 13,95

11 270 MTB OCCHIALINI Luca VICENZA VI 1h48:02.9 +24:28.2 13,88

12 247 MTB MASSARI Emanuele MAGENTA MI 1h50:24.4 +26:49.7 13,58

13 242 MTB TRISOTTO Marco BORGO VALSUGANA TN 1h52:20.4 +28:45.7 13,35

14 269 MTB MANZAN Michele PONTE DI PIAVE TV 1h52:28.3 +28:53.6 13,33

15 243 MTB DALVAI Roberto BORGO VALSUGANA TN 1h54:41.4 +31:06.7 13,07

16 245 MTB STELLA Fabrizio ASCOLI PICENO AP 1h55:59.5 +32:24.8 12,93

17 251 MTB TESO Alessandra CESSALTO TV 1h59:45.9 +36:11.2 12,52

18 276 MTB BORIN Matteo SAN DONÀ DI PIAVE VE 2h03:56.7 +40:22.0 12,10

19 255 MTB HOLZKNECHT Samuel BRUNECK BZ 2h04:40.9 +41:06.2 12,03

20 207 MTB BARTOS Andreas MÜNCHEN 2h06:00.4 +42:25.7 11,90

21 235 MTB WEIS Christian HÖHENKIRCHEN 2h14:45.0 +51:10.3 11,13

22 220 MTB CODARIN Marco TRIESTE TS 2h23:59.1 +1h00:24.4 10,41

23 244 MTB BAU' Gianni BIELLA BI 2h31:20.6 +1h07:45.9 9,91

24 253 MTB RUSCONI Dario Massimo LUNGAVILLA PV 2h42:24.4 +1h18:49.7 9,23

25 284 MTB BERNAGOZZI Marco San Lazzaro di Savena BO 2h49:36.7 +1h26:02.0 8,84

26 241 MTB SASSANO Alessandra SCURELLE TN 2h52:45.3 +1h29:10.6 8,68

27 250 MTB PAGNONCELLI Francesco BELLUSCO MB 3h03:48.5 +1h40:13.8 8,16

28 274 MTB ENGLARO Cristian POVOLETTO UD 3h13:16.4 +1h49:41.7 7,76

 Miglior giro : 252  KOGLER Luca - 1h23:34.7

  Assoluta  

1 254 E-BIKE ZULIAN Osvaldo DOMEGGE DI CADORE BL 59:57.8 25,01
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2 279 E-BIKE TENAN Michele Montebelluna TV 1h01:48.1 +1:50.3 24,27

3 280 E-BIKE TOCCHETTO ANDREA 1h02:15.8 +2:18.0 24,09

4 295 E-BIKE ALBERTINI PAOLO 1h07:25.7 +7:27.9 22,24

5 299 E-BIKE ALBERTINI MARTINO 1h09:13.8 +9:16.0 21,66

6 291 E-BIKE TORRESAN Luca Trevsio TV 1h09:40.0 +9:42.2 21,53

7 262 FAT BIKE RIGHI Giorgio CESENA FC 1h09:52.9 +9:55.1 21,46

8 297 ospite Fat PAULISSEN ROEL 1h09:54.0 +9:56.2 21,45

9 217 E-BIKE BADOCCO Denis SACCOLONGO PD 1h09:58.8 +10:01.0 21,43

10 260 FAT BIKE MOLTENI Luca ALBAVILLA CO 1h11:52.1 +11:54.3 20,87

11 208 E-BIKE RIZZO Louis SAONARA PD 1h11:53.4 +11:55.6 20,86

12 202 FAT BIKE CHIODETTO Andrea PADOVA PD 1h12:58.7 +13:00.9 20,55

13 256 FAT BIKE PERATHONER Alexander SELVA VAL GARDENA BZ 1h14:56.7 +14:58.9 20,01

14 288 FAT BIKE EMMANUEL Diana san daniele del friuli UD 1h16:40.1 +16:42.3 19,56

15 283 E-BIKE BARBIERATO Gianpaolo BOVOLENTA PD 1h18:10.9 +18:13.1 19,18

16 271 FAT BIKE GALLINA Michele ODERZO TV 1h19:17.7 +19:19.9 18,91

17 212 E-BIKE VOLPE Nicola PADOVA PD 1h21:21.4 +21:23.6 18,43

18 252 MTB KOGLER Luca MESTRE VENEZIA VE 1h23:34.7 +23:36.9 17,94

19 286 MTB GAVINI Alberto San Daniele del Friuli UD 1h23:37.7 +23:39.9 17,93

20 296 FAT BIKE MOSOLE GIANNI 1h24:54.7 +24:56.9 17,66

21 219 FAT BIKE BALLANTE Fabio VIGONZA PD 1h25:16.6 +25:18.8 17,58

22 285 FAT BIKE BOSIO Christian Jesolo VE 1h26:15.0 +26:17.2 17,39

23 246 FAT BIKE TARDINI Michele PARMA PR 1h26:26.8 +26:29.0 17,35

24 237 MTB ROSINA Mirko DOMODOSSOLA VB 1h32:18.2 +32:20.4 16,25

25 261 MTB TREVISAN Sergio ARZIGNANO VI 1h32:19.9 +32:22.1 16,24

26 263 MTB REDAELLI Rinaldo BRIOSCO MB 1h34:01.8 +34:04.0 15,95

27 228 FAT BIKE RAGONA Patrick BOLZANO BZ 1h34:53.9 +34:56.1 15,80

28 268 MTB SPADILIERO Luca SAN PIETRO MUSSOLINO VI 1h36:24.5 +36:26.7 15,55

29 301 FAT BIKE DE FLORIAN  MAURIZIO 1h38:24.3 +38:26.5 15,24

30 272 MTB DA LIO Adriano SPINEA VE 1h40:05.0 +40:07.2 14,98

31 218 FAT BIKE PACE Matteo DESENZANO DEL GARDA BS 1h40:11.2 +40:13.4 14,97

32 258 FAT BIKE SALVADORETTI Andrea DOSSON DI CASIER TV 1h41:03.4 +41:05.6 14,84

33 211 E-BIKE DALLA LIBERA Francesco PADOVA PD 1h41:53.5 +41:55.7 14,72

34 282 MTB PICCIN Rubens ALPAGO BL 1h41:57.0 +41:59.2 14,71

35 203 FAT BIKE CHIODETTO Paolo PADOVA PD 1h42:12.1 +42:14.3 14,67

36 290 FAT BIKE TRONCHIN Alessandro Preganziol TV 1h42:13.3 +42:15.5 14,67

37 249 FAT BIKE PALUMBO Marco SANTO STEFANO TICINO MI 1h42:38.7 +42:40.9 14,61

38 226 FAT BIKE MARCON Giacomo EGNA BZ 1h43:41.1 +43:43.3 14,46

39 287 MTB CARGNELUTTI Stefano Majano UD 1h43:55.7 +43:57.9 14,43

40 294 FAT BIKE RABENSTEINE Alex 1h45:41.0 +45:43.2 14,19

41 201 FAT BIKE MIANI Massimo PASIAN DI PRATO UD 1h47:21.1 +47:23.3 13,97

42 273 FAT BIKE SALAMON Cleris SAN VENDEMIANO TV 1h47:22.6 +47:24.8 13,96

43 210 MTB MORO Paolo PORTOGRUARO VE 1h47:31.2 +47:33.4 13,95

44 270 MTB OCCHIALINI Luca VICENZA VI 1h48:02.9 +48:05.1 13,88

45 232 E-BIKE REBESCHINI Andrea MASSANZAGO PD 1h50:18.5 +50:20.7 13,59

46 289 FAT BIKE PRETE Sandro Preganziol TV 1h50:19.7 +50:21.9 13,59

47 247 MTB MASSARI Emanuele MAGENTA MI 1h50:24.4 +50:26.6 13,58

48 204 FAT BIKE BRUDERHOFER Guenther DETTINGEN 1h51:10.0 +51:12.2 13,49

49 298 FAT BIKE OGGIANO ALESSANDRO 1h51:39.9 +51:42.1 13,43

50 242 MTB TRISOTTO Marco BORGO VALSUGANA TN 1h52:20.4 +52:22.6 13,35

51 269 MTB MANZAN Michele PONTE DI PIAVE TV 1h52:28.3 +52:30.5 13,33

52 227 FAT BIKE GENNARO Luca LAIVES BZ 1h53:21.4 +53:23.6 13,23

53 243 MTB DALVAI Roberto BORGO VALSUGANA TN 1h54:41.4 +54:43.6 13,07

54 245 MTB STELLA Fabrizio ASCOLI PICENO AP 1h55:59.5 +56:01.7 12,93

55 251 MTB TESO Alessandra CESSALTO TV 1h59:45.9 +59:48.1 12,52

56 213 E-BIKE LIGHEZZOLO Alessandra ALBIGNASEGO PD 2h00:23.0 +1h00:25.2 12,46

57 229 E-BIKE DREI Paolo RAVENNA RA 2h02:39.1 +1h02:41.3 12,22

58 276 MTB BORIN Matteo SAN DONÀ DI PIAVE VE 2h03:56.7 +1h03:58.9 12,10

59 255 MTB HOLZKNECHT Samuel BRUNECK BZ 2h04:40.9 +1h04:43.1 12,03

60 207 MTB BARTOS Andreas MÜNCHEN 2h06:00.4 +1h06:02.6 11,90

61 223 FAT BIKE RAGAZZO Cristian SONA VR 2h06:15.5 +1h06:17.7 11,88
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62 221 FAT BIKE SARTORI Andrea SONA VR 2h06:16.4 +1h06:18.6 11,87

63 206 FAT BIKE GEYER Michael DIETRAMSZELL 2h08:07.0 +1h08:09.2 11,70

64 209 FAT BIKE BABBINI Matteo CARRARA MS 2h11:44.7 +1h11:46.9 11,38

65 225 FAT BIKE MARCON Gabriele EGNA BZ 2h12:00.9 +1h12:03.1 11,36

66 277 FAT BIKE RIZZETTO Rudy CASIER TV 2h13:39.2 +1h13:41.4 11,22

67 235 MTB WEIS Christian HÖHENKIRCHEN 2h14:45.0 +1h14:47.2 11,13

68 216 FAT BIKE PASQUALI Federico SAN GIORGIO DELLE PERTICHE PD 2h18:39.9 +1h18:42.1 10,81

69 234 FAT BIKE TURRIN Adriano SANTA GIUSTINA BL 2h18:41.2 +1h18:43.4 10,81

70 238 FAT BIKE MANTOVANI Omar BAGANZOLA PR 2h23:17.2 +1h23:19.4 10,46

71 220 MTB CODARIN Marco TRIESTE TS 2h23:59.1 +1h24:01.3 10,41

72 244 MTB BAU' Gianni BIELLA BI 2h31:20.6 +1h31:22.8 9,91

73 266 FAT BIKE GUERRA Francesco NOVENTA PADOVANA PD 2h39:21.5 +1h39:23.7 9,41

74 292 FAT BIKE BERTAGNIN Franco Vicenza VI 2h39:24.2 +1h39:26.4 9,41

75 253 MTB RUSCONI Dario Massimo LUNGAVILLA PV 2h42:24.4 +1h42:26.6 9,23

76 267 FAT BIKE FERRARI Gian Luca SISSA PR 2h45:16.8 +1h45:19.0 9,07

77 257 FAT BIKE SACCANI Claudio TORRILE PR 2h45:17.8 +1h45:20.0 9,07

78 284 MTB BERNAGOZZI Marco San Lazzaro di Savena BO 2h49:36.7 +1h49:38.9 8,84

79 241 MTB SASSANO Alessandra SCURELLE TN 2h52:45.3 +1h52:47.5 8,68

80 250 MTB PAGNONCELLI Francesco BELLUSCO MB 3h03:48.5 +2h03:50.7 8,16

81 274 MTB ENGLARO Cristian POVOLETTO UD 3h13:16.4 +2h13:18.6 7,76

 Miglior giro : 254  ZULIAN Osvaldo - 59:57.8


